



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 630 of 2019

**GOURI BAI PATEL *versus* MEGMA D.H.I. GENERAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED**

Order Sheet

25/03/2026	<p>None for the parties.</p> <p>List this matter for final hearing expeditiously.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>Saxena</p>